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U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Grid sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional information

U.S.DOTFAA - AD Grid
Sheet

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive

U.S.FAA - AD Grid
Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Petition of JetBlue
Airways moved to
FAA-2008-0089

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/OST -
Erratium -
CPO7SW0004

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Hearing Dates -
CPO6WP0O015

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
To Show Cause -
CP0O7S00015

Henry J. Weiland -
Petition for
Reconsideration

Henry J. Weiland -
Petition for
Reconsideration

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING

& RELATED

MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-0040

FAA-2007-0040

FAA-2005-23423

FAA-2005-23423

FAA-2007-28292

FAA-2007-28292

FAA-2003-16475

FAA-2003-16475

FAA-2008-0036

FAA-2008-0036

FAA-2007-0289

FAA-2007-0289

FAA-2007-0378

FAA-2004-18657

FAA-2004-18657

FAA-2008-0009

FAA-2008-0092

FAA-2006-25609

FAA-2008-0093

FAA-2008-0094

FAA-2007-0040-0004

FAA-2007-0040-0004.1

FAA-2005-23423-0002

FAA-2005-23423-0002.1

FAA-2007-28292-0005

FAA-2007-28292-0005.1

FAA-2003-16475-0111.1

FAA-2003-16475-0111

FAA-2008-0036-0007

FAA-2008-0036-0007.1

FAA-2007-0289-0005.1

FAA-2007-0289-0005

FAA-2007-0378-0030

FAA-2004-18657-0011

FAA-2004-18657-0011.1

FAA-2008-0009-0002

FAA-2008-0092-0001

FAA-2006-25609-0012

FAA-2008-0093-0001

FAA-2008-0094-0001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Appendix to the Notice

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Apeendix to the Notice

Continental Airlines,
Inc.

Continental Airlines,
Inc.

Tom Shaw

Cathay Pacific Airways
Ltd

Cathay Pacific Airways
Ltd

Japan Airlines
International

Special Conditions:
Embraer S.A.; Model
EMB-500; Static
Pressure System

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 777-200 and -
300 Series Airplanes
Equipped With Rolls-
Royce RB211-TRENT
800 Series Engines

Sixth Meeting, Special
Committee 211,
Nickel-Cadmium, Lead
Acid and Rechargeable
Lithium Batteries

Special Conditions:

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/22/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0039

FAA-2008-0040

FAA-2008-0095

FAA-2008-0096

FAA-2008-0042

FAA-2008-0097

FAA-2008-0041

FAA-2008-0098

FAA-2008-0099

FAA-2004-18657

FAA-2008-0039-0001

FAA-2008-0040-0001

FAA-2008-0095-0001

FAA-2008-0096-0001

FAA-2008-0042-0001

FAA-2008-0097-0001

FAA-2008-0041-0001

FAA-2008-0098-0001

FAA-2008-0099-0001

FAA-2004-18657-0012

Embraer S.A., Model
EMB-500; High Fuel
Temperature

Airworthiness
Directives; Bell
Helicopter Textron
Canada Model 222,
222B, 222U, 230 and
430 Helicopters

Airworthiness
Directives; Bell
Helicopter Textron
Canada (BHTC) Models
206A, 206B, 206L,
206L-1, 206L-3, and
206L-4 Helicopters

Finding of No
Significant Impact

Third Meeting: RTCA
Special Committee
214/Standards for Air
Traffic Data
Communication
Services

Airworthiness
Directives; Eurocopter
Deutschland GMBH
Model MBB- BK 117C-
2 Helicopters

Notice of Approval of
the Finding of No
Significant Impact and
Record of Decision for
the Final
Environmental
Assessment (EA) for
the Construction of a
New Land-Based
Airport in Akutan, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Eurocopter
France Model AS 355
N Helicopters

Special Conditions:
Embraer S.A.; Model
EMB-500; Brakes--
Designation of
Applicable Regulations

Notice of Intent To
Rule on Change in Use
of Aeronautical
Property at Louisville
International Airport,
Louisville, KY

Korean Air

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC



FAA-2007-0308

FAA-2007-0308

FAA-2003-16491

FAA-2001-10932

FAA-2001-10800

FAA-2007-0382

FAA-2007-0382

FAA-2007-27917

FAA-2007-27917

FAA-2007-27917

FAA-2007-0105

FAA-2007-28894

FAA-2007-28894

FAA-2008-0104

FAA-2008-0104

FAA-2005-22490

FAA-2007-29375

FAA-2007-28973

FAA-2007-0308-0006

FAA-2007-0308-0006.1

FAA-2003-16491-0014

FAA-2001-10932-0009

FAA-2001-10800-0015

FAA-2007-0382-0002

FAA-2007-0382-0002.1

FAA-2007-27917-0024

FAA-2007-27917-0025

FAA-2007-27917-0026

FAA-2007-0105-0002

FAA-2007-28894-0003

FAA-2007-28894-0003.1

FAA-2008-0104-0001

FAA-2008-0104-0001.1

FAA-2005-22490-0002

FAA-2007-29375-0002

FAA-2007-28973-0006

British Airways,
Aircraft Maintenance

British Airways,
Aircraft Maintenance

Department of the
Army -
Exemption/Rulemaking

John Leo Heverling -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Sierra Industries, Ltd.

Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Transcript of Hearing -
CPO7EA0007

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Transcript of Hearing -
CPO7EA0007

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Transcript of Hearing -
CPO7EA0007

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

BaySys Technologies,
LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

BaySys Technologies,
LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; Pottsville, PA

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; State
College, PA

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-400, -
400D,and -400F Series
Airplanes; Boeing

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/23/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0102

FAA-2007-28884

FAA-2008-0056

FAA-2007-28375

FAA-2008-0047

FAA-2008-0103

FAA-2008-0044

FAA-2005-22492

FAA-2007-29170

FAA-2008-0106

FAA-2007-29329

FAA-2008-0102-0001

FAA-2007-28884-0007

FAA-2008-0056-0001

FAA-2007-28375-0010

FAA-2008-0047-0001

FAA-2008-0103-0001

FAA-2008-0044-0001

FAA-2005-22492-0002

FAA-2007-29170-0010

FAA-2008-0106-0001

FAA-2007-29329-0004

Model 757 Airplanes;
and Boeing Model 767
Airplanes

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 727 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; APEX
Aircraft Model CAP 10
B Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 767-200 and
767-300 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100 and 440)
Airplanes

FAA (Aircraft
Certification Service)
" ~Meet the Regulators
Information Sharing
and Listening Session

Airworthiness
Directives; Eurocopter
France Model SA332C,
L, L1, and L2
Helicopters

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; St. Marys,
PA

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A319 and A320
Series Airplanes

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model 717-

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-27430

FAA-2008-0108

FAA-2008-0046

FAA-2008-0055

FAA-2007-0053

FAA-2008-0057

FAA-2007-28843

FAA-2007-28843

FAA-2007-28843

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0109

FAA-2007-27430-0003

FAA-2008-0108-0001

FAA-2008-0046-0001

FAA-2008-0055-0001

FAA-2007-0053-0004

FAA-2008-0057-0001

FAA-2007-28843-0007

FAA-2007-28843-0006.1

FAA-2007-28843-0006

FAA-2007-0001-0027

FAA-2008-0109-0001

*** End of Search Results ***

200 Airplanes

Establishment of Class
E Airspace;
Springfield, CO

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A318, A319,
A320, and A321 Series
Airplanes Equipped
With Certain Northrop
Grumman (Formerly
Litton) Air Data
Inertial Reference
Units

Airworthiness
Directives; Pacific
Aerospace Limited
Models FU24- 954 and
FU24A-954 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; General
Electric Company CF6-
50, -80A1/ A3, and -
80C2A Series Turbofan
Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; APEX
Aircraft Model CAP 10
B Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; DG
Flugzeugbau GmbH
Model DG-500MB
Gliders

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

Petition of BaySys
Technologies, LLC
Moved to FAA-2008-
0104

Jet Aviation -
Exemption/Rulemaking

01/24/2008 Posted RULES

01/24/2008 Posted RULES

01/24/2008 Posted RULES

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

01/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



